1400048966

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		}

Office Use Only



700258104697

03/24/14--01007--024 **150.00

SUPPRICIENCY OF FILING

2014 MAR 24 AM US: C

MAR 25 2014 T CLINE

CORPORATE ACCESS,

"When you need ACCESS to the world"

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666

W	A	LK	IN

		WALKIN	
-	PICK UP:	3-24-14	
	CERTIFIED COPY		
区	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		
X	FILING	Conversion	
<u></u>	Drucker Family CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	Limited Partnership	
(C	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	#)	
(C	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	#)	SECRETAR TI
(C	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	#)	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	#)	TESTIFE 03
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT	#)	
ECIAL II	NSTRUCTIONS:		

COVER LETTER

TO: Registra Divisio		ection orporations						
SUBJECT: D	RUCK	ER FAMILY, LLC						
•		(Name	of Resulting Florida	1 Limite	ed Company)	_		
Business Entity	y" into	a "Florida Limited Li	ability Company		nd fees are submitted to accordance with s. 605.1			er
Please return a	ll corre	spondence concerning	g this matter to:					
JONATHAN	M. DR	UCKER						
		(Contact Person)		-				
JONATHAN	DRUC	KER, P.A.						
		(Firm/Company)		-				
2605 PONCE	E DE L	EON BOULEVARD	•					
		(Address)		-				
CORAL GAB	LES, I	FL 33134						
	(C	City, State and Zip Code)		-				
cjimenez@td	slawye	ers.com						
E-mail Addres	ss: (to be	used for future annual re	port notifications)	-				
For further info	ormatic	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:			1		
Christina Col	eman		at (305	,446	-3117	53 ca (2) ca	201	
(Name o	of Contac	ct Person)) (Day	ytime Telephone Number)	- (5)	.도 [편]	*****
Enclosed is a c	heck fo	or the following amou	int:			HASSE TASSE	2014 MAR 24	egazzane G U Lenneg (. J.)
\$150.00 Filing (\$25 for Conversi & \$125 for Articl of Organization)	on	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Co		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	S. FLIRIDA	AM (\$: 03	1 1 1
STREET ADI Registration So Division of Co Clifton Buildir 2661 Executive	ection rporati ng	ons	Regist Divisio P. O. I	ration on of C Box 63	ADDRESS: Section Corporations 327 FL 32314			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following ."Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Article DRUCKER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	s of Conv	ersion i	is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)			
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited partnership			
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)			
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Nevada			
	name of the	country)	l
on January 20, 2002 and converted to FI (date of organization, formation or incorporation)			
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Artic	eles of Org	ganizat	ion:
DRUCKER FAMILY, LLC			
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	ı		,
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:		2014	_
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the	i 90 days a same as t	ıf <u>të</u> r th h∉effe	e ct <u>ivē</u>
date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed there	ein.) 🖂 🗮	÷	ارمانسط آ
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with ss. 605.1041-605.1046.		AH fil: 03	

Page 1 of 2

Signed this day of	20		
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ted Liability Company:		
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: JONATHAN M. DRUCKER	Title: MANAGER	-	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s).]		
Signature: Printed Name JONATHAN M. DRUCKER	Title: PRESIDENT	-	
Signature:		-	
Printed Name:	Title:	-	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	- -	
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:	<u>-</u>	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	- -	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	- -	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.			
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:		
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	2011	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		2014 MAR 24 Segretary Velanass	errore grann
Fees:			[T
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	NE CORION	E. Same

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
DRUCKER FAMILY, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability)	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
2605 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARI CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	2605 PONCE DE LEON CORAL GABLES, FL 33			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)				
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:			
JONATHAN M. DRUCKE	R			
Name				
2605 PONCE DE LEON E				
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)			
CORAL GABLES	FL 33134			
City	Zip			
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S				
M		2014 MAR		
Registered Agent's Sign	ature (REQUIRED)			
✓(CONTIN	∪ես)			
Page 1 of	?)			

Сопрапу.		
<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	JONATHAN M. DRUCKER 2605 PONCE DE LEON BOU CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	
		- 4 , 4 ,
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	a data of filings	(ODTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must to or 90 days after the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	be specific and cannot be more than	n live business days prid
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the pen I am aware that any false information successitutes a third degree felony as proven	1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution alties of perjury that the facts stated hubmitted in a document to the Departr	of this document derein are true.
JONATHAN M. DR	UCKER	
Ту	ped or printed name of signee	## TY
Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of	of Organization and Designation	()
of Registered Agent		
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (O	•	Ĉ⊞ 03
. Soo Certificate of Status (O	Page 2 of 2	 -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-